:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10861924

Jan 18, 2025 - 02:30 (UTC)

In epoch 339,435 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 81849 - 0.019372098 ETH®
65.55 USD

2 81851 - 0.019368237 ETH®
65.54 USD

3 81852 - 0.019369761 ETH®
65.54 USD

4 81853 - 0.019381945 ETH®
65.58 USD

S 81854 - 0.019443177 ETH®
65.79 USD

6 81855 - 0.019378550 ETH®
65.57 USD

7 81856 - 0.019426563 ETH®
65.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10861924
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/339435
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81849
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81851
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81852
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81853
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81854
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81855
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81856

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

81857

81858

81859

81860

81861

81862

81864

81865

81897

Validator Id

1397843

Amount

- 0.019417657
65.71 USD

- 0.019404158
65.66 USD

- 0.019369712
65.54 USD

- 0.019404288
65.66 USD

- 0.019401819
65.65 USD

- 0.019349966
65.48 USD

- 0.019390368
65.61 USD

- 0.019386971
65.60 USD

- 0.019380573
65.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.045819119
155.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81857
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81858
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81859
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81860
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81861
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81862
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81864
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81865
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/81897
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1397843

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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